
Name 
Joe Tumlin 
James Yore 
Dave Welsh 
Billy Dorton 
David Naime 
David Morrison 

Mobile 
954-643-6721 
386-785-6893 
813-460-7647 
614-749-6121 
954-818-2289 
813-625-0546 
813-402-4029 

Mobile 
813-625-1557 
407-256-4730 
407-454-2777 
321-960-6429 
954-999-2400 
813-402-4025 

E-Mail Address 
jjtumlin@coresential.com 
jyore@coresential.com 
dwelsh@coresential.com 
bdorton@coresential.com 
dnaime@coresential.com 
dmorrison@coresential.com 

Position 
President Commercial 
President Industrial 
VP-Business Development 
Director of Sales 
Director of Sales South FL & Caribbean 
Director of Commodities 

PRINCIPALS 

DISTRIBUTOR/CONTRACTOR OUTSIDE SALES 

DIRECTORY 

Name   
Luis Matias 
Garrett Capman 
Mike Melton 
Todd Love 
Dr. Eleanor Marshke 
Paul Tynan 
Michael Dussault 

Territory 
South FL/Caribbean 
Central FL 
West/Central FL 
North FL 
South FL 
West FL 
West/Central FL 

MARKETING 
Name 
Colleen Craft 

E-Mail Address 
ccraft@coresential.com 

Position 
Marketing/Training Manager 

Mobile 
904-404-6736 

E-Mail Address 
lmatias@coresential.com 
gcapman@coresential.com 
mmelton@coresential.com 
tlove@coresential.com 
emarshke@coresential.com 
ptynan@coresential.com 
mdussault@coresential.com 

SPECIFICATION SALES 
Name   
Jim Lehan 
Garrett Morrison 

Mobile 
813-390-0645 
904-631-9818 

E-Mail Address 
jlehan@coresential.com 
gmorrison@coresential.com 

Territory 
West FL 
East FL 

CORESERVICES 
Name   
TJ Allen 

Mobile 
813-568-0600 

E-Mail Address 
tallen@coresential.com 

Territory 
Florida 

INSIDE SALES 
Name 
Kenny Lambert 
COMMERCIAL 
Anthony Nichols 
Junior Bunner 
Sherry Zimmerman 
Brandy Ballard 
COMMODITIES 
Roger Kossert 
Cher Stanbro 
Henry Jones 
INDUSTRIAL 
Anthony Gherini 
Marissa Mendoza 

Mobile 
813-402-4036 

E-Mail Address 
klambert@coresential.com 

anichols@coresential.com 
jbunner@coresential.com 
szimmerman@coresential.com 
bballard@coresential.com 

rkossert@coresential.com 
cstanbro@coresential.com 
hjones@coresential.com 

agherini@coresential.com 
mmendoza@coresential.com 

813-402-4035 
813-402-4031 
813-402-4032 
813-402-3759 
S 
813-402-4034 
813-402-4022 
813-553-3508 

813-402-3314 
813-553-6550 

Position 
Manager Customer Service 

Inside Sales Hybrid 
Inside Sales Commercial 
Inside Sales Commercial 
Inside Sales Commercial RAB 

Inside Sales Commodity 
Inside Sales Commodity 
Inside Sales Commodity 

Inside Sales Industrial 
Inside Sales Industrial 

ADMINISTRATIVE & SUPPORT 

Name   
Peter Gherini 
Sam Imlay 
Frank Colligan 

Mobile 
813-402-4027 
813-349-0090 
813-402-4037 

E-Mail Address 
pgherini@coresential.com 
simlay@coresential.com 
fcolligan@coresential.com 

Position 
Comptroller 
Warehouse Coordinator 
Logistics 

Headquarter & Warehouse
3119 Queen Palm Drive

Tampa, FL 33619

Tel: (813) 349-0090 • (800) 333-8083
Fax: (813) 349-0095

www.coresential.com


